
0b 607
b 607regiobus �

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof > Caputh > Ferch

15.5 35.5 05.6 39.6 19.7 39.7 19.8 39.8 19.9 39.9 19.10 39.10 19.11 39.11 19.12 39.12 19.13 39.13 19.14 …20 19.15 39.15 59.15 19.16 …20 39.17 59.17 19.18 39.18 59.18 19.19 39.19 15.20 …60 15.23
19.5 39.5 09.6 44.6 24.7 44.7 24.8 44.8 24.9 44.9 24.10 44.10 24.11 44.11 24.12 44.12 24.13 44.13 24.14 24.15 44.15 04.16 24.16 44.17 04.18 24.18 44.18 04.19 24.19 44.19 19.20 19.23
20.5 40.5 10.6 45.6 25.7 45.7 25.8 45.8 25.9 45.9 25.10 45.10 25.11 45.11 25.12 45.12 25.13 45.13 25.14 25.15 45.15 05.16 25.16 45.17 05.18 25.18 45.18 05.19 25.19 45.19 20.20 20.23
23.5 43.5 13.6 48.6 28.7 48.7 28.8 48.8 28.9 48.9 28.10 48.10 28.11 48.11 28.12 48.12 28.13 48.13 28.14 28.15 48.15 08.16 28.16 48.17 08.18 28.18 48.18 08.19 28.19 48.19 23.20 23.23
24.5 44.5 14.6 49.6 29.7 49.7 29.8 49.8 29.9 49.9 29.10 49.10 29.11 49.11 29.12 49.12 29.13 49.13 29.14 29.15 49.15 09.16 29.16 49.17 09.18 29.18 49.18 09.19 29.19 49.19 24.20 24.23
26.5 46.5 16.6 51.6 31.7 51.7 31.8 51.8 31.9 51.9 31.10 51.10 31.11 51.11 31.12 51.12 31.13 51.13 31.14 31.15 51.15 11.16 31.16 51.17 11.18 31.18 51.18 11.19 31.19 51.19 26.20 26.23
27.5 47.5 17.6 53.6 33.7 53.7 33.8 53.8 33.9 53.9 33.10 53.10 33.11 53.11 33.12 53.12 33.13 53.13 33.14 33.15 53.15 13.16 33.16 53.17 13.18 33.18 53.18 13.19 33.19 53.19 27.20 27.23
28.5 48.5 18.6 54.6 34.7 54.7 34.8 54.8 34.9 54.9 34.10 54.10 34.11 54.11 34.12 54.12 34.13 54.13 34.14 34.15 54.15 14.16 34.16 54.17 14.18 34.18 54.18 14.19 34.19 54.19 28.20 28.23
29.5 49.5 19.6 54.6 34.7 54.7 34.8 54.8 34.9 54.9 34.10 54.10 34.11 54.11 34.12 54.12 34.13 54.13 34.14 34.15 54.15 14.16 34.16 54.17 14.18 34.18 54.18 14.19 34.19 54.19 29.20 29.23
29.5 49.5 19.6 55.6 35.7 55.7 35.8 55.8 35.9 55.9 35.10 55.10 35.11 55.11 35.12 55.12 35.13 55.13 35.14 35.15 55.15 15.16 35.16 55.17 15.18 35.18 55.18 15.19 35.19 55.19 29.20 29.23
30.5 50.5 20.6 56.6 36.7 56.7 36.8 56.8 36.9 56.9 36.10 56.10 36.11 56.11 36.12 56.12 36.13 56.13 36.14 36.15 56.15 16.16 36.16 56.17 16.18 36.18 56.18 16.19 36.19 56.19 30.20 30.23
31.5 51.5 21.6 57.6 37.7 57.7 37.8 57.8 37.9 57.9 37.10 57.10 37.11 57.11 37.12 57.12 37.13 57.13 37.14 37.15 57.15 17.16 37.16 57.17 17.18 37.18 57.18 17.19 37.19 57.19 31.20 31.23
33.5 53.5 23.6 59.6 39.7 59.7 39.8 59.8 39.9 59.9 39.10 59.10 39.11 59.11 39.12 59.12 39.13 59.13 39.14 39.15 59.15 19.16 39.16 59.17 19.18 39.18 59.18 19.19 39.19 59.19 33.20 33.23
34.5 54.5 24.6 00.7 40.7 00.8 40.8 . 40.9 . 40.10 . 40.11 . 40.12 . 40.13 . 40.14 40.15 00.16 . 40.16 00.18 . 40.18 00.19 . 40.19 00.20 34.20 34.23
35.5 55.5 25.6 01.7 41.7 01.8 41.8 . 41.9 . 41.10 . 41.11 . 41.12 . 41.13 . 41.14 41.15 01.16 . 41.16 01.18 . 41.18 01.19 . 41.19 01.20 35.20 35.23
38.5 58.5 28.6 04.7 44.7 04.8 44.8 . 44.9 . 44.10 . 44.11 . 44.12 . 44.13 . 44.14 44.15 04.16 . 44.16 04.18 . 44.18 04.19 . 44.19 04.20 38.20 38.23
40.5 00.6 30.6 06.7 46.7 06.8 46.8 . 46.9 . 46.10 . 46.11 . 46.12 . 46.13 . 46.14 46.15 06.16 . 46.16 06.18 . 46.18 06.19 . 46.19 06.20 40.20 40.23
42.5 02.6 32.6 08.7 48.7 08.8 48.8 . 48.9 . 48.10 . 48.11 . 48.12 . 48.13 . 48.14 48.15 08.16 . 48.16 08.18 . 48.18 08.19 . 48.19 08.20 42.20 42.23
42.5 02.6 32.6 09.7 49.7 09.8 49.8 . 49.9 . 49.10 . 49.11 . 49.12 . 49.13 . 49.14 49.15 09.16 . 49.16 09.18 . 49.18 09.19 . 49.19 09.20 42.20 42.23
43.5 03.6 33.6 10.7 50.7 10.8 50.8 . 50.9 . 50.10 . 50.11 . 50.12 . 50.13 . 50.14 50.15 10.16 . 50.16 10.18 . 50.18 10.19 . 50.19 10.20 43.20 43.23
45.5 05.6 35.6 12.7 52.7 12.8 52.8 . 52.9 . 52.10 . 52.11 . 52.12 . 52.13 . 52.14 52.15 12.16 . 52.16 12.18 . 52.18 12.19 . 52.19 12.20 45.20 45.23

0b 607 Montag - Freitag

abPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof
-Templiner Eck
-Alter Tornow
-Kieskutenberg
Potsdam, Forsthaus Templin
Caputh, Schumannstr.
-Lindenstr.
Caputh, Schloss
-Kirschanger
-Schule
-Feldstr.
Caputh, Bhf Schwielowsee
-Wendeplatz
-Flottstelle
Caputh, Zeltplatz Flottstelle
Ferch, Strandbad
Ferch, Potsdamer Platz
Ferch, Kammeroder Weg
Ferch, Hohe Eichen
Ferch, Neue Scheune

anFerch, Mittelbusch

20.0 15.2 39.6 39.7 19.8 …60 19.19 15.20 …60 15.23
24.0 19.2 43.6 43.7 24.8 24.19 19.20 19.23
25.0 20.2 44.6 44.7 25.8 25.19 20.20 20.23
28.0 23.2 47.6 47.7 28.8 28.19 23.20 23.23
29.0 24.2 48.6 48.7 29.8 29.19 24.20 24.23
31.0 26.2 50.6 50.7 31.8 31.19 26.20 26.23
32.0 27.2 51.6 51.7 33.8 33.19 27.20 27.23
33.0 28.2 52.6 52.7 34.8 34.19 28.20 28.23
34.0 29.2 53.6 53.7 34.8 34.19 29.20 29.23
34.0 29.2 53.6 53.7 35.8 35.19 29.20 29.23
35.0 30.2 54.6 54.7 36.8 36.19 30.20 30.23
36.0 31.2 55.6 55.7 37.8 37.19 31.20 31.23
38.0 33.2 57.6 57.7 39.8 39.19 33.20 33.23
39.0 34.2 58.6 58.7 40.8 40.19 34.20 34.23
40.0 35.2 59.6 59.7 41.8 41.19 35.20 35.23
43.0 38.2 02.7 02.8 44.8 44.19 38.20 38.23
45.0 40.2 04.7 04.8 46.8 46.19 40.20 40.23
47.0 42.2 06.7 06.8 48.8 48.19 42.20 42.23
47.0 42.2 06.7 06.8 49.8 49.19 42.20 42.23
48.0 43.2 07.7 07.8 50.8 50.19 43.20 43.23
50.0 45.2 09.7 09.8 52.8 52.19 45.20 45.23

0b 607 Samstag, Sonntag

abPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof
-Templiner Eck
-Alter Tornow
-Kieskutenberg
Potsdam, Forsthaus Templin
Caputh, Schumannstr.
-Lindenstr.
Caputh, Schloss
-Kirschanger
-Schule
-Feldstr.
Caputh, Bhf Schwielowsee
-Wendeplatz
-Flottstelle
Caputh, Zeltplatz Flottstelle
Ferch, Strandbad
Ferch, Potsdamer Platz
Ferch, Kammeroder Weg
Ferch, Hohe Eichen
Ferch, Neue Scheune

anFerch, Mittelbusch

Baufahrplan gültig 05.08. - 01.09.2024



0b 607
b 607regiobus �

Ferch > Caputh > S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

02.4 12.5 47.5 …20 07.7 . 47.7 07.8 27.8 . 07.9 . 07.10 . 07.11 . 07.12 . 07.13 . 07.14 . 07.15 . 47.15 07.16 . 47.16 …20 07.18 . 47.18 17.19 47.19 . 47.20 …60 47.23
02.4 12.5 48.5 08.7 . 48.7 08.8 28.8 . 08.9 . 08.10 . 08.11 . 08.12 . 08.13 . 08.14 . 08.15 . 48.15 08.16 . 48.16 08.18 . 48.18 17.19 47.19 . 47.20 47.23
03.4 13.5 49.5 09.7 . 49.7 09.8 29.8 . 09.9 . 09.10 . 09.11 . 09.12 . 09.13 . 09.14 . 09.15 . 49.15 09.16 . 49.16 09.18 . 49.18 18.19 48.19 . 48.20 48.23
04.4 14.5 50.5 10.7 . 50.7 10.8 30.8 . 10.9 . 10.10 . 10.11 . 10.12 . 10.13 . 10.14 . 10.15 . 50.15 10.16 . 50.16 10.18 . 50.18 19.19 49.19 . 49.20 49.23
07.4 17.5 52.5 12.7 . 52.7 12.8 32.8 . 12.9 . 12.10 . 12.11 . 12.12 . 12.13 . 12.14 . 12.15 . 52.15 12.16 . 52.16 12.18 . 52.18 22.19 52.19 . 52.20 52.23
09.4 19.5 54.5 14.7 . 54.7 14.8 34.8 . 14.9 . 14.10 . 14.11 . 14.12 . 14.13 . 14.14 . 14.15 . 54.15 14.16 . 54.16 14.18 . 54.18 24.19 54.19 . 54.20 54.23
11.4 21.5 57.5 17.7 . 57.7 17.8 37.8 . 17.9 . 17.10 . 17.11 . 17.12 . 17.13 . 17.14 . 17.15 . 57.15 17.16 . 57.16 17.18 . 57.18 26.19 56.19 . 56.20 56.23
12.4 22.5 58.5 18.7 . 58.7 18.8 38.8 . 18.9 . 18.10 . 18.11 . 18.12 . 18.13 . 18.14 . 18.15 . 58.15 18.16 . 58.16 18.18 . 58.18 27.19 57.19 . 57.20 57.23
14.4 24.5 00.6 20.7 40.7 00.8 20.8 40.8 00.9 20.9 00.10 20.10 00.11 20.11 00.12 20.12 00.13 20.13 00.14 20.14 00.15 20.15 40.15 00.16 20.16 40.16 00.17 20.18 40.18 00.19 29.19 59.19 29.20 59.20 59.23
15.4 25.5 01.6 21.7 41.7 01.8 21.8 41.8 01.9 21.9 01.10 21.10 01.11 21.11 01.12 21.12 01.13 21.13 01.14 21.14 01.15 21.15 41.15 01.16 21.16 41.16 01.17 21.18 41.18 01.19 30.19 00.20 30.20 00.21 00.0
17.4 27.5 03.6 23.7 43.7 03.8 23.8 43.8 03.9 23.9 03.10 23.10 03.11 23.11 03.12 23.12 03.13 23.13 03.14 23.14 03.15 23.15 43.15 03.16 23.16 43.16 03.17 23.18 43.18 03.19 32.19 02.20 32.20 02.21 02.0
18.4 28.5 04.6 24.7 44.7 04.8 24.8 44.8 04.9 24.9 04.10 24.10 04.11 24.11 04.12 24.12 04.13 24.13 04.14 24.14 04.15 24.15 44.15 04.16 24.16 44.16 04.17 24.18 44.18 04.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 03.21 03.0
18.4 28.5 05.6 25.7 45.7 05.8 25.8 45.8 05.9 25.9 05.10 25.10 05.11 25.11 05.12 25.12 05.13 25.13 05.14 25.14 05.15 25.15 45.15 05.16 25.16 45.16 05.17 25.18 45.18 05.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 03.21 03.0
19.4 29.5 06.6 26.7 46.7 06.8 26.8 46.8 06.9 26.9 06.10 26.10 06.11 26.11 06.12 26.12 06.13 26.13 06.14 26.14 06.15 26.15 46.15 06.16 26.16 46.16 06.17 26.18 46.18 06.19 34.19 04.20 34.20 04.21 04.0
20.4 30.5 06.6 26.7 46.7 06.8 26.8 46.8 06.9 26.9 06.10 26.10 06.11 26.11 06.12 26.12 06.13 26.13 06.14 26.14 06.15 26.15 46.15 06.16 26.16 46.16 06.17 26.18 46.18 06.19 35.19 05.20 35.20 05.21 05.0
21.4 31.5 07.6 27.7 47.7 07.8 27.8 47.8 07.9 27.9 07.10 27.10 07.11 27.11 07.12 27.12 07.13 27.13 07.14 27.14 07.15 27.15 47.15 07.16 27.16 47.16 07.17 27.18 47.18 07.19 36.19 06.20 36.20 06.21 06.0
23.4 33.5 10.6 30.7 50.7 10.8 30.8 50.8 10.9 30.9 10.10 30.10 10.11 30.11 10.12 30.12 10.13 30.13 10.14 30.14 10.15 30.15 50.15 10.16 30.16 50.16 10.17 30.18 50.18 10.19 38.19 08.20 38.20 08.21 08.0
24.4 34.5 11.6 31.7 51.7 11.8 31.8 51.8 11.9 31.9 11.10 31.10 11.11 31.11 11.12 31.12 11.13 31.13 11.14 31.14 11.15 31.15 51.15 11.16 31.16 51.16 11.17 31.18 51.18 11.19 39.19 09.20 39.20 09.21 09.0
26.4 36.5 14.6 34.7 54.7 14.8 34.8 54.8 14.9 34.9 14.10 34.10 14.11 34.11 14.12 34.12 14.13 34.13 14.14 34.14 14.15 34.15 54.15 14.16 34.16 54.16 14.17 34.18 54.18 14.19 41.19 11.20 41.20 11.21 11.0
28.4 38.5 16.6 36.7 56.7 16.8 36.8 56.8 16.9 36.9 16.10 36.10 16.11 36.11 16.12 36.12 16.13 36.13 16.14 36.14 16.15 36.15 56.15 16.16 36.16 56.16 16.17 36.18 56.18 16.19 43.19 13.20 43.20 13.21 13.0
29.4 39.5 17.6 37.7 57.7 17.8 37.8 57.8 17.9 37.9 17.10 37.10 17.11 37.11 17.12 37.12 17.13 37.13 17.14 37.14 17.15 37.15 57.15 17.16 37.16 57.16 17.17 37.18 57.18 17.19 44.19 14.20 44.20 14.21 14.0
33.4 43.5 22.6 42.7 02.8 22.8 42.8 02.9 22.9 42.9 22.10 42.10 22.11 42.11 22.12 42.12 22.13 42.13 22.14 42.14 22.15 42.15 02.16 22.16 42.16 02.17 22.17 42.18 02.19 22.19 48.19 18.20 48.20 18.21 18.0

0b 607 Montag - Freitag

abFerch, Mittelbusch
Ferch, Neue Scheune
Ferch, Hohe Eichen
Ferch, Kammeroder Weg
Ferch, Potsdamer Platz
Ferch, Strandbad
Caputh, Zeltplatz Flottstelle
-Flottstelle
-Wendeplatz
Caputh, Bhf Schwielowsee
-Feldstr.
-Schule
-Kirschanger
Caputh, Schloss
-Lindenstr.
Caputh, Schumannstr.
Potsdam, Forsthaus Templin
-Kieskutenberg
-Alter Tornow
-Templiner Eck
-Templiner Str.

anPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof

57.0 47.5 10.7 10.8 07.9 …60 07.20 47.20 …60 47.23
57.0 48.5 10.7 10.8 08.9 08.20 47.20 47.23
58.0 49.5 11.7 11.8 09.9 09.20 48.20 48.23
59.0 50.5 12.7 12.8 10.9 10.20 49.20 49.23
02.1 52.5 15.7 15.8 12.9 12.20 52.20 52.23
04.1 54.5 17.7 17.8 14.9 14.20 54.20 54.23
06.1 57.5 19.7 19.8 17.9 17.20 56.20 56.23
07.1 58.5 20.7 20.8 18.9 18.20 57.20 57.23
09.1 00.6 22.7 22.8 20.9 20.20 59.20 59.23
10.1 01.6 23.7 23.8 21.9 21.20 00.21 00.0
12.1 03.6 25.7 25.8 23.9 23.20 02.21 02.0
13.1 04.6 26.7 26.8 24.9 24.20 03.21 03.0
13.1 05.6 26.7 26.8 25.9 25.20 03.21 03.0
14.1 06.6 27.7 27.8 26.9 26.20 04.21 04.0
15.1 06.6 28.7 28.8 26.9 26.20 05.21 05.0
16.1 07.6 29.7 29.8 27.9 27.20 06.21 06.0
18.1 10.6 31.7 31.8 30.9 30.20 08.21 08.0
19.1 11.6 32.7 32.8 31.9 31.20 09.21 09.0
21.1 14.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.20 11.21 11.0
23.1 16.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.20 13.21 13.0
24.1 17.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.20 14.21 14.0
28.1 22.6 41.7 41.8 42.9 42.20 18.21 18.0

0b 607 Samstag, Sonntag

abFerch, Mittelbusch
Ferch, Neue Scheune
Ferch, Hohe Eichen
Ferch, Kammeroder Weg
Ferch, Potsdamer Platz
Ferch, Strandbad
Caputh, Zeltplatz Flottstelle
-Flottstelle
-Wendeplatz
Caputh, Bhf Schwielowsee
-Feldstr.
-Schule
-Kirschanger
Caputh, Schloss
-Lindenstr.
Caputh, Schumannstr.
Potsdam, Forsthaus Templin
-Kieskutenberg
-Alter Tornow
-Templiner Eck
-Templiner Str.

anPotsdam, S Hauptbahnhof

Baufahrplan gültig 05.08. - 01.09.2024




